
TINTOS

Viña del Vero
D.O. Somontano
Enate tinto Crianza
D.O. Somontano
Tomas Postigo 
D.O. Ribera del Duero
Muga crianza 37,5cl
D.O. Ca Rioja
Cosme Palacio Crianza    
D.O. Ca Rioja
Viña Alberdi Crianza    
D.O. Ca Rioja
Marqués de Vargas Reserva
D.O. Ca Rioja
Predicador
D.O. Ca Rioja
Ysios Reserva Selección 
D.O. Ca Rioja
Freyé 
D.O. Penedés
Habla del Silencio
V.T. Extremadura
Borsao tres picos
D.O. Campo de Borja
Dofi 2020
D.O.Qu. Priorat

 

COPA/BOTELLA

63

26

ROSADOS

Viñas Vero rosado
D.O. Somontano

COPA/BOTELLA

23 5

BLANCOS

Viñas del Vero 
D.O. Somontano
Viña Costeira 
D.O. Ribeiro
Viña Mayor Verdejo
D.O. Rueda
Alma Godello blanco
D.O.Monterrei

COPA/BOTELLA

23

23

CHAMPAGNE / CAVAS 

Mistinguett Brut
D.O. Penedés
Mistinguett Brut Rosé
D.O. Penedés
Gala Brut Natura Reserva Vallformosa
D.O. Penedés
Möet Brutt Imperial  Grand Vintage 
Francia
Möet Brutt Imperial Grand Vintage Rose
Francia
Möet Ice Imperial
Francia
Dom Pérignon
Francia

COPA/BOTELLA

24

32

31

33

41

47

49

24

28

32

130

27

24

5

5

180

155

135

395

SANGRÍAS ZENGO 

Sangría con vino blanco
Sangría con vino tinto
Sangría de cava

JARRA 1,5l

30

30

34

28

235

27

5


